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VKL:n MESTARUUSKILPAILUT 2022

lopputulokset 6 + 6 srj jalkeen 6.2.2022

CD - MIEHET
JARVINEN
FORSSTROM
SALMINEN
NIEMINEN
NYKANEN
JOKINEN
TOYSSY
NIEMINEN
KUUKASJARVI
VUORELA

. KAURANEN

SAARINIEMI

VILLE
LASSE
RISTO
(0NN
MARTTI
URPO
ERKKI
LASSE
JUKKA
TIMO
HARRI
PETRI

6 SRJ
1175
1103
1036
1098
1037
962
975
1003
922
908
951
990

6 SRJ
1141
1153
1108
972
1007
1019
978
946
993
995
932
848

YHT.
2316
2256
2144
2070
2044
1981
1953
1949
1915
1903
1883
1838

ERO 1.SUJAAN

60
172
246
272
335
363
367
401
413
433
478
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